

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2 0 0 8  
CC 1 6 1 3 3 - 16 1 3 4 / 2 0 0 8

(From the judgment and order dated 15 / 0 9 / 2 0 0 7 in L P A No. 3 8 0 / 2 0 0 6 a  
nd  
dated 4.4. 2 0 0 8 in R P No. 6/ 2 0 0 7 in L P A No. 38 0 of 20 0 6 of The HIGH COUR T  
OF JAM MU& K A S H M I R AT SR I N A G A R )

KHURSHID AHMAD BHAT

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

STATE OF J& K & ANR.

Respondent(s)

With I.A. Nos.1- 2 (c/delay in filing SL P)

Date: 06 / 0 1 / 2 0 0 9 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJITSINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Iqbal Butt, Adv.

Mr. Aribam Guneshwar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice on the applications for condonation of  
delay as well as on the Special Leave Petitions.

(Pardeep Kumar)  
Court Master

(Neeru Bal Vij)  
Court Master