

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1140-1141/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 15/09/2007 in LPA No. 380/2006
and dated 4.4.2008 in Review Petition No.6 of 2007 in LPA No.380/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF JAMMU&KASHMIR AT SRINAGAR)

KHURSHID AHMAD BHAT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J&K & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and
office report)

Date: 17/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Mansoor Ali, Adv.
Mr. Aribam Guneshwar Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.
Ms. Shamama Anis, Adv.
Mr. Syed Mehdi Imam, Adv.
Mr. Tabrez Ahmad, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERList these matters for final disposal on 10th December,
2009.(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master